
Coimbatore - Patna Special Fare SF Holi Special/06093dr - SF - SR 
ASN/Asansol Junction to JSME/Jasidih Junction 

1h 34m - 111 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 21:45 0 1 0 63 412 SR
2 TUP Tiruppur 22:33 22:35 2m 0 1 51 67 306 SR
3 ED Erode Junction 23:20 23:25 5m 0 1 101 69 171 SR
4 SA Salem Junction 00:17 00:20 3m 0 2 160 70 280 SR
5 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 02:03 02:05 2m 0 2 281 63 400 SR
6 KPD Katpadi Junction 03:25 03:35 10m 0 2 365 71 215 SR
7 PER Perambur 05:20 05:25 5m 0 2 490 56 7 SR
8 BZA Vijayawada Junction 13:05 13:15 10m 0 2 921 60 19 SCR
9 RJY Rajahmundry 15:43 15:45 2m 0 2 1070 61 14 SCR
10 DVD Duvvada 18:45 18:50 5m 0 2 1253 23 41 ECoR
11 SCMN Simhachalam North 19:20 19:30 10m 2 1264 74 ECoR
12 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 20:12 20:22 10m 0 2 1316 91 58 ECoR
13 CHE Srikakulam Road 21:08 21:10 2m 0 2 1386 60 30 ECoR
14 PSA Palasa 22:23 22:25 2m 0 2 1459 74 24 ECoR
15 BAM Brahmapur 23:25 23:30 5m 0 2 1533 80 20 ECoR
16 BALU Balugaon 00:27 00:29 2m 0 3 1609 76 9 ECoR
17 KUR Khurda Road Junction 01:25 01:35 10m 0 3 1680 46 16 ECoR
18 BBS Bhubaneswar 02:00 02:05 5m 0 3 1699 55 33 ECoR
19 CTC Cuttack Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 0 3 1727 88 28 ECoR
20 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 03:29 03:31 2m 0 3 1799 39 32 ECoR
21 BHC Bhadrak 04:38 04:40 2m 0 3 1843 91 17 ECoR
22 BLS Baleshwar 05:21 05:23 2m 0 3 1905 73 17 SER
23 HIJ Hijli 06:55 07:05 10m 0 3 2017 16 44 SER
24 MDN Medinipur (Midnapore) 08:08 08:10 2m 0 3 2034 78 47 SER
25 VSU Bishnupur Junction 09:06 09:08 2m 0 3 2106 67 SER
26 BQA Bankura Junction 09:35 09:40 5m 0 3 2137 33 SER
27 ADRA Adra Junction 11:15 11:20 5m 0 3 2190 25 185 SER
28 ASN Asansol Junction 13:00 13:20 20m 3 2231 66 106 ER
29 CRJ Chittaranjan 13:43 13:45 2m 0 3 2256 67 178 ER
30 JMT Jamtara 13:58 14:00 2m 0 3 2271 93 194 ER
31 MDP Madhupur Junction 14:27 14:29 2m 0 3 2313 70 248 ER
32 JSME Jasidih Junction 14:54 14:56 2m 0 3 2342 30 260 ER
33 JAJ Jhajha 16:25 16:30 5m 0 3 2386 82 138 ECR
34 KIUL Kiul Junction 17:09 17:11 2m 0 3 2439 79 153 ECR
35 MKA Mokama 17:37 17:39 2m 0 3 2473 85 144 ECR
36 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 18:10 18:12 2m 0 3 2517 37 48 ECR
37 PNC Patna Saheb 19:10 19:15 5m 0 3 2553 44 58 ECR
38 RJPB Rajendra Nagar Terminal

(Patna)
19:25 19:27 2m 0 3 2560 5 55 ECR

39 PNBE Patna Junction 20:00 0 3 2562 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (14:11)

May 26 2024 (14:11)

1

1


